*Specifi cations and appearance are subject to change without notice
SPECIFICATIONS Made in Taiwan
Model EPDX-3540B EPDX-3540W ESDX-3420B ESDX-3420W
Base Color Black White Black White
Image Sensor 1/3” Sharp CCD 1/3” Sony Super HAD CCD
DSP Next Chip Sony
Resolution 540 TV Lines 420 TV Lines
Video Output 1.0V p-p / 75 Ohms
Total Pixels
NTSC: 510(H) x 492(V)
PAL: 500(H)  582(V)
Synchronization Internal
Minimum Illumination 0.2 Lux @ F2.0
S/N Ratio More than 48dB
Gain Control Auto
White Balance Auto
Gama 0.45
Electronic Shutter
NTSC: 1/60~1/100,000sec.
PAL: 1/50~1/110,000sec.
Lens 3.6mm Board Lens / F2.0
Power Supply 12V DC
Power Consumption 75mA
Operating Temperature 14°F ~ 122°F / -10°C ~ 50°C
Dimension 3.56”(H) x 4.20”(Ø) / 90.5mm(H) x 106.8mm(Ø)
Color Camera3-AXIS Dome
DIMENSIONS
REV062309